
RB15 Neu Ulm - Ulm

Gültig am:
13. - 16.01.2026

Zug RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RE 9 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15

84244 84248 84252 84254 84258 57012 84266
84118 
84268

84270 84272 84274 84276 84278 84260 84280 84282 84284 84262

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

mo-fr
Schule

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

Ingolstadt Hbf. 05:05 05:56 06:27 07:01 08:10 09:05 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:10 13:27 14:11 15:11 16:11 16:34
Weichering 05:18 06:10 06:42 07:10 08:20 09:14 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 13:41 14:20 15:20 16:20 16:50
Rohrenfeld 05:22 06:14 06:46 07:14 08:24 09:18 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 13:45 14:24 15:24 16:24 16:54
Neuburg (Donau) 05:27 06:19 06:53 07:19 08:29 09:28 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 13:50 14:29 15:29 16:29 16:59
Unterhausen (Bay) 05:31 06:23 07:02 07:28 08:34 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 13:54 14:33 15:34 16:33 17:04
Straß-Moos 05:35 06:27 07:06 07:32 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 13:58 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:07
Burgheim 05:37 06:29 07:09 07:36 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:00 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:18
Rain 05:42 06:34 07:14 07:41 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:12 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:23
Genderkingen 05:45 06:37 07:18 07:44 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:15 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:27
Donauwörth 05:52 06:50 07:25 07:52 08:53 09:54 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:24 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:36
Donauwörth 04:47 05:55 06:23 07:02 07:34 08:18 09:02 10:16 11:02 12:16 13:02 14:16 15:02 16:16 17:08 17:38
Tapfheim 04:52 06:00 | 07:07 07:39 | 09:07 10:21 11:07 12:21 13:07 14:21 15:07 16:21 17:13 |
Schwenningen (Bay) 04:56 06:04 06:36 07:11 07:43 08:26 09:10 10:24 11:10 12:24 13:10 14:24 15:10 16:24 17:16 17:46
Blindheim 04:58 06:06 06:39 07:14 07:45 08:29 09:13 10:27 11:13 12:27 13:18 14:27 15:13 16:27 17:19 17:49
Höchstädt (Donau) 05:02 06:10 06:44 07:19 07:49 08:33 09:17 10:31 11:17 12:31 13:22 14:31 15:17 16:31 17:28 17:53
Dillingen (Donau) 05:08 06:16 06:49 07:30 07:55 08:39 09:27 10:37 11:27 12:37 13:28 14:37 15:27 16:37 17:33 18:01
Lauingen 05:12 06:20 06:57 07:34 07:59 08:43 09:31 10:41 11:31 12:41 13:31 14:41 15:31 16:41 17:37 18:05
Gundelfingen (Bay) 05:20 06:27 07:01 07:38 08:03 08:47 09:35 10:45 11:35 12:45 13:35 14:44 15:35 16:45 17:40 18:15
Günzburg 05:28 06:38 07:10 07:49 08:12 08:19 08:55 09:44 10:54 11:44 12:54 13:44 14:53 15:44 16:54 17:51 18:24
Günzburg 05:28 06:39 07:53 08:14 08:20 08:56 09:50 10:56 11:50 12:56 13:50 14:56 15:50 16:56 17:51
Leipheim 05:32 06:43 07:57 08:18 08:25 09:00 09:54 11:00 11:54 13:00 13:54 15:00 15:54 17:00 17:55
Nersingen 05:37 06:48 08:02 08:23 08:31 09:06 09:59 11:06 11:59 13:06 13:59 15:06 15:59 17:07 18:00
Neu-Ulm 05:43 06:54 08:08 08:29 08:37 09:12 10:05 11:12 12:07 13:12 14:05 15:12 16:05 17:12 18:06

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
244 248 254 258 266 268 270 272 274 276 278 280 282 284

Neu-Ulm 05:55 07:00 08:14 08:40 08:37 09:18 10:14 11:18 12:14 13:18 14:14 15:18 16:14 17:18 18:14
Ulm Hbf.

Busbahnhof, Bussteig 
ZOB West, Steig B 06:07 07:12 08:26 08:52 08:40 09:30 10:26 11:30 12:26 13:30 14:26 15:30 16:26 17:30 18:26



RB15 Neu Ulm - Ulm

Gültig am:
13. - 16.01.2026

Zug

Ingolstadt Hbf.
Weichering
Rohrenfeld
Neuburg (Donau)
Unterhausen (Bay)
Straß-Moos
Burgheim
Rain
Genderkingen
Donauwörth
Donauwörth
Tapfheim
Schwenningen (Bay)
Blindheim
Höchstädt (Donau)
Dillingen (Donau)
Lauingen
Gundelfingen (Bay)
Günzburg
Günzburg
Leipheim
Nersingen
Neu-Ulm

Neu-Ulm
Ulm Hbf.

Busbahnhof, Bussteig 5 
ZOB West, Steig B

RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15

84286 84160 84288 84240 84242 84290
84142 
84292

84144 
84294

84296 84298 84302

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

auch Nacht
12./13.01.

17:06 17:36 18:06 18:38 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:38
17:16 17:50 18:16 18:50 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:45
17:20 17:54 18:20 18:54 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:50
17:28 17:59 18:28 18:59 19:35 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29 00:54
17:33 18:04 18:33 19:04 19:40 20:34 21:33 22:33 23:34 00:59
17:36 18:07 18:36 19:07 19:43 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 01:02
17:39 18:18 18:39 19:19 19:45 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39 01:04
17:44 18:23 18:44 19:24 19:50 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 01:10
17:46 18:27 18:47 19:27 19:53 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47 01:13
17:53 18:37 18:53 19:36 19:59 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:55 01:20
18:16 19:02 20:01 20:16 21:02 22:16 00:01
18:21 19:07 20:06 20:21 21:07 22:21 00:06
18:24 19:10 20:10 20:24 21:10 22:24 00:09
18:27 19:13 20:12 20:27 21:13 22:27 00:12
18:31 19:17 20:16 20:31 21:17 22:31 00:16
18:37 19:27 20:23 20:37 21:23 22:37 00:22
18:42 19:31 20:27 20:41 21:27 22:41 00:26
18:45 19:35 20:31 20:45 21:32 22:45 00:30
18:55 19:44 20:40 20:54 21:41 22:53 00:38
18:56 19:50 20:56 21:50 22:54 00:39
19:00 19:54 21:00 21:54 22:58 00:43
19:06 19:59 21:06 21:59 23:03 00:48
19:12 20:05 21:12 22:05 23:09 00:54
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
286 288 290 292 294 298

19:18 20:14 21:18 22:14 23:18 01:01
19:30 20:26 21:30 22:26 23:30 01:13



RB15 Ulm - Neu-Ulm

Gültig am:
13. - 16.01.2026

Zug RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RE 9 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15

84249 84251 84253 84267 84257 57119 84269 84271 84255 84259 84273 84275
84127 
84277

84279 84281 84261 84283 84285

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

mo-fr 
schule

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
267 257 269 271 273 275 277 279 281 283 285

Ulm Hbf. 04:34 05:12 05:46 05:36 06:08 07:31 08:27 09:31 10:27 11:31 12:27 13:31
Neu-Ulm

ZOB West, Steig B 
Busbahnhof, Bussteig 5 04:46 05:24 05:50 05:48 06:20 07:43 08:39 09:43 10:39 11:43 12:39 13:43

Neu-Ulm 04:56 05:34 05:50 05:55 06:29 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 79682 12:50 13:50
Nersingen 05:02 05:40 05:56 06:01 06:34 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 entfällt 12:56 13:56
Leipheim 05:06 05:45 06:02 06:05 06:39 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00
Günzburg 05:10 05:50 06:06 06:10 06:43 08:05 09:04 10:05 11:04 12:05 13:04 14:05
Günzburg 05:11 05:55 06:07 06:11 06:44 07:40 08:06 09:05 10:06 11:05 12:06 12:52 13:05 14:06
Gundelfingen (Bay) 05:20 06:04 06:25 06:53 07:50 08:15 09:13 10:15 11:13 12:15 13:01 13:13 14:15
Lauingen 05:24 06:08 06:29 06:57 07:59 08:19 09:17 10:19 11:17 12:19 13:05 13:17 14:19
Dillingen (Donau) 05:28 06:16 06:33 07:01 08:03 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:08 13:28 14:23
Höchstädt (Donau) 05:33 06:21 06:44 07:06 08:08 08:34 09:29 10:32 11:29 12:32 13:13 13:34 14:32
Blindheim 05:37 06:25 06:48 07:14 08:12 08:38 09:33 10:36 11:33 12:36 13:17 13:38 14:36
Schwenningen (Bay) 05:40 06:28 06:51 07:17 08:15 08:41 09:35 10:39 11:35 12:39 13:20 13:40 14:39
Tapfheim 05:44 06:32 06:55 07:20 08:24 08:45 09:39 10:43 11:39 12:43 13:23 13:44 14:43
Donauwörth 05:49 06:37 07:00 07:26 08:29 08:50 09:44 10:48 11:44 12:48 13:29 13:49 14:48
Donauwörth 04:33 04:57 05:29 05:55 06:40 07:02 07:28 08:02 08:31 09:01 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 13:32 14:02 15:02
Genderkingen 04:39 05:03 05:35 06:01 06:46 07:08 07:35 08:08 08:38 09:07 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 13:38 14:08 15:08
Rain 04:42 05:06 05:43 06:04 06:49 07:15 07:42 08:11 08:45 09:10 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 13:47 14:11 15:11
Burgheim 04:47 05:12 05:49 06:09 06:54 07:21 07:47 08:16 08:51 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:03 14:16 15:16
Straß-Moos 04:49 05:14 05:51 06:11 06:57 07:23 07:50 08:18 | 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:05 14:18 15:18
Unterhausen (Bay) 04:53 05:17 05:54 06:24 07:01 07:27 07:53 08:21 08:55 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:08 14:21 15:21
Neuburg (Donau) 04:57 05:28 06:00 06:30 07:06 07:31 07:58 08:31 09:00 09:26 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:15 14:31 15:30
Rohrenfeld 05:02 05:32 06:04 06:35 07:15 07:36 08:03 08:36 09:05 09:31 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:25 14:36 15:34
Weichering 05:06 05:36 06:09 06:40 07:19 07:40 08:07 08:40 09:15 09:35 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:29 14:40 15:38
Ingolstadt Hbf. 05:14 05:44 06:17 06:50 07:27 07:48 08:17 08:47 09:23 09:42 10:48 11:47 12:47 13:48 14:37 14:48 15:48

Ingolstad
t

Nord*

Ingolstad
t

Nord*

Ingolstad
t

Nord*
Plattling*

nach



RB15 Ulm - Neu-Ulm

Gültig am:
13. - 16.01.2026

Zug

Ulm Hbf.
Neu-Ulm

ZOB West, Steig B 
Busbahnhof, Bussteig 5

Neu-Ulm
Nersingen
Leipheim
Günzburg
Günzburg
Gundelfingen (Bay)
Lauingen
Dillingen (Donau)
Höchstädt (Donau)
Blindheim
Schwenningen (Bay)
Tapfheim
Donauwörth
Donauwörth
Genderkingen
Rain
Burgheim
Straß-Moos
Unterhausen (Bay)
Neuburg (Donau)
Rohrenfeld
Weichering
Ingolstadt Hbf.

nach

RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15

84193 84287 84289 84291 84263 84293 84265
84145 
84295

84297 84299 84301 84303 84305 84307

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 
16.01.

13.- 16.01.
13.- 

16.01.
13.- 

16.01.
13.- 

16.01.
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
193 287 289 291 263 293 295 297 299 301 303 307

13:31 14:27 15:31 16:27 17:05 17:31 18:27 19:31 20:27 21:31 22:27 00:48
13:43 14:39 15:43 16:39 17:17 17:43 18:39 19:43 20:39 21:43 22:39 01:00
13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:29 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:49 13.-15.01. 01:09
13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:35 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:55 DLr aus 84294 01:15
14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 17:39 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 22:59 01:20
14:05 15:04 16:05 17:04 17:43 18:05 19:04 20:05 21:04 22:05 23:03 01:23
14:06 15:05 16:06 17:05 17:44 18:06 18:30 19:05 20:06 21:05 22:06 23:05 23:47 01:24
14:15 15:13 16:15 17:14 17:53 18:15 18:48 19:13 20:15 21:13 22:15 23:13 23:56 01:34
14:19 15:17 16:19 17:18 17:57 18:19 18:52 19:17 20:19 21:17 22:19 23:17 23:59 01:37
14:23 15:23 16:23 17:22 18:01 18:23 18:56 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:03 01:41
14:32 15:29 16:32 17:27 18:06 18:32 19:01 19:29 20:32 21:29 22:32 23:29 00:17 01:46
14:36 15:33 16:36 17:31 18:10 18:36 19:14 19:33 20:36 21:33 22:36 23:33 00:21 01:49
14:39 15:35 16:39 17:34 18:13 18:39 19:17 19:35 20:39 21:35 22:39 23:35 00:24 01:52
14:43 15:39 16:43 17:44 | 18:43 19:20 19:39 20:43 21:39 22:43 23:39 00:28 01:55
14:48 15:44 16:48 17:49 18:27 18:48 19:26 19:44 20:48 21:44 22:48 23:45 00:34 02:01
15:02 16:01 17:02 18:02 19:03 20:01 21:02 22:02 23:02
15:08 16:08 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
15:11 16:11 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
15:16 16:16 17:17 18:17 19:18 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
15:18 16:18 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
15:21 16:21 17:23 18:23 19:27 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
15:30 16:31 17:28 18:28 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31
15:34 16:36 17:33 18:33 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
15:38 16:40 17:39 18:39 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40
15:58 16:48 17:48 18:49 19:48 20:47 21:47 22:51 23:48

Regensburg*



RB15 Neu-Ulm - Ulm Hbf

Gültig am:
17.+18.01.2026

Zug RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15

84246 84250
84256 
84256

84116
84118 
84268

84120 84122 84124 84126 84128 84130 84132 84134 84136 84138

17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01.
Ingolstadt Hbf. 06:12 07:10 08:10 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:08
Weichering 06:21 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:16
Rohrenfeld 06:25 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:20
Neuburg (Donau) 06:30 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:28
Unterhausen (Bay) 06:34 07:33 08:34 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:34 16:33 17:33 18:33
Straß-Moos 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:36 18:36
Burgheim 06:40 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
Rain 06:45 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Genderkingen 06:48 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:46 18:47
Donauwörth 06:54 07:53 08:53 09:54 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:54 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
Donauwörth 05:13 06:16 07:02 08:16 09:02 10:16 11:02 12:16 13:02 14:16 15:02 16:16 17:02 18:16 19:02
Tapfheim 05:18 06:21 07:07 08:21 09:07 10:21 11:07 12:21 13:07 14:21 15:07 16:21 17:07 18:21 19:07
Schwenningen (Bay) 05:21 06:24 07:11 08:24 09:10 10:24 11:10 12:24 13:10 14:24 15:10 16:24 17:10 18:24 19:10
Blindheim 05:24 06:27 07:13 08:27 09:13 10:27 11:13 12:27 13:13 14:27 15:13 16:27 17:13 18:27 19:13
Höchstädt (Donau) 05:28 06:31 07:17 08:31 09:17 10:31 11:17 12:31 13:17 14:31 15:17 16:31 17:17 18:31 19:17
Dillingen (Donau) 05:34 06:37 07:30 08:37 09:27 10:37 11:27 12:37 13:27 14:37 15:27 16:37 17:27 18:37 19:27
Lauingen 05:38 06:41 07:34 08:41 09:31 10:41 11:31 12:41 13:31 14:41 15:31 16:41 17:31 18:41 19:31
Gundelfingen (Bay) 05:42 06:45 07:38 08:45 09:35 10:45 11:35 12:45 13:35 14:44 15:35 16:45 17:35 18:45 19:35
Günzburg 05:50 06:53 07:49 08:54 09:44 10:54 11:44 12:54 13:44 14:53 15:44 16:54 17:44 18:54 19:44
Günzburg 05:51 06:54 07:53 08:56 09:50 10:56 11:50 12:56 13:50 14:56 15:50 16:56 17:50 18:56 19:50
Leipheim 05:55 06:58 07:57 09:00 09:54 11:00 11:54 13:00 13:54 15:00 15:54 17:00 17:54 19:00 19:54
Nersingen 06:00 07:03 08:02 09:06 09:59 11:06 11:59 13:06 13:59 15:06 15:59 17:07 17:59 19:06 19:59
Neu-Ulm 06:06 07:09 08:08 09:12 10:05 11:12 12:07 13:12 14:05 15:12 16:05 17:12 18:05 19:12 20:05

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
246 250 256 116 268 120 122 124 126 128 130 132 134 136 138

Neu-Ulm 06:14 07:18 08:14 09:18 10:14 11:18 12:14 13:18 14:14 15:18 16:14 17:18 18:14 19:18 20:14
Ulm Hbf.

Busbahnhof, Bussteig 5 
ZOB West, Steig B 06:26 07:30 08:26 09:30 10:26 11:30 12:26 13:30 14:26 15:30 16:26 17:30 18:26 19:30 20:26



RB15 Neu-Ulm - Ulm Hbf

Gültig am:
17.+18.01.2026

Zug

Ingolstadt Hbf.
Weichering
Rohrenfeld
Neuburg (Donau)
Unterhausen (Bay)
Straß-Moos
Burgheim
Rain
Genderkingen
Donauwörth
Donauwörth
Tapfheim
Schwenningen (Bay)
Blindheim
Höchstädt (Donau)
Dillingen (Donau)
Lauingen
Gundelfingen (Bay)
Günzburg
Günzburg
Leipheim
Nersingen
Neu-Ulm

Neu-Ulm
Ulm Hbf.

Busbahnhof, Bussteig 5 
ZOB West, Steig B

RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15

84140
84142 
84292

84144 
84294

84146 84148

17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01.
19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24
19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29
19:33 20:34 21:33 22:33 23:34
19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37
19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39
19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44
19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47
19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:55
20:16 21:02 22:16 23:02 00:01
20:21 21:07 22:21 23:07 00:06
20:24 21:10 22:24 23:10 00:09
20:27 21:13 22:27 23:13 00:12
20:31 21:17 22:31 23:17 00:16
20:37 21:23 22:37 23:23 00:22
20:41 21:27 22:41 23:27 00:26
20:45 21:32 22:45 23:31 00:30
20:54 21:41 22:53 23:39 00:38
20:56 21:50 22:54 23:47 00:39
21:01 21:54 22:58 23:51 00:43
21:07 21:59 23:03 23:56 00:48
21:13 22:05 23:09 00:02 00:54
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
140 292 294 146 148

21:19 22:14 23:18 00:14 01:01
21:31 22:26 23:30 00:26 01:13



RB15 Ulm Hbf - Neu-Ulm

Gültig am:
17.+18.01.2026

Zug RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15

84115 84117 84119 84121 84123 84125
84127 
84277

84129 84131 84133 84135 84137 84139 84141 84143

sa 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01.
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
119 121 123 125 277 129 131 133 135 137 139 141 143

Ulm Hbf. 05:27 06:27 07:31 08:27 09:31 10:27 11:31 12:27 13:31 14:27 15:31 16:27 17:31
Neu-Ulm

ZOB West, Steig B 
Busbahnhof, Bussteig 5 05:39 06:39 07:43 08:39 09:43 10:39 11:43 12:39 13:43 14:39 15:43 16:39 17:43

Neu-Ulm 05:50 06:45 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50
Nersingen 05:56 06:51 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56
Leipheim 06:00 06:57 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Günzburg 06:05 07:01 08:05 09:04 10:05 11:04 12:05 13:04 14:05 15:04 16:05 17:04 18:05
Günzburg 06:06 07:02 08:06 09:05 10:06 11:05 12:06 13:05 14:06 15:05 16:06 17:05 18:06
Gundelfingen (Bay) 06:15 07:11 08:15 09:13 10:15 11:13 12:15 13:13 14:15 15:13 16:15 17:13 18:15
Lauingen 06:19 07:15 08:19 09:17 10:19 11:17 12:19 13:17 14:19 15:17 16:19 17:17 18:19
Dillingen (Donau) 06:23 07:24 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23
Höchstädt (Donau) 06:32 07:29 08:34 09:29 10:32 11:29 12:32 13:29 14:32 15:29 16:32 17:29 18:32
Blindheim 06:36 07:33 08:38 09:33 10:36 11:33 12:36 13:33 14:36 15:33 16:36 17:33 18:36
Schwenningen (Bay) 06:39 07:36 08:41 09:35 10:39 11:35 12:39 13:35 14:39 15:35 16:39 17:35 18:39
Tapfheim 06:43 07:40 08:45 09:39 10:43 11:39 12:43 13:39 14:43 15:39 16:43 17:39 18:43
Donauwörth 06:48 07:45 08:50 09:44 10:48 11:44 12:48 13:44 14:48 15:44 16:48 17:44 18:48
Donauwörth 05:07 05:53 07:02 08:02 09:01 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:01 17:02 18:02 19:01
Genderkingen 05:14 05:59 07:08 08:08 09:07 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:09 19:08
Rain 05:17 06:02 07:11 08:11 09:10 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:12 19:11
Burgheim 05:22 06:07 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:17 19:16
Straß-Moos 05:24 06:09 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:20 19:18
Unterhausen (Bay) 05:27 06:13 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:23 19:21
Neuburg (Donau) 05:32 06:17 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:28 19:31
Rohrenfeld 05:36 06:28 07:35 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:33 19:36
Weichering 05:40 06:32 07:39 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:39 19:40
Ingolstadt Hbf. 05:47 06:40 07:48 08:48 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:48 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:48 17:47 18:49 19:48

Plattling* Regensburg* Plattling* Regensburg* Plattling Regensburg* Plattling* Regensburg* Plattling* Regensburg* Plattling* Regensburg* Plattling* Regensburg* Plattling*nach



RB15 Ulm Hbf - Neu-Ulm

Gültig am:
17.+18.01.2026

Zug

Ulm Hbf.
Neu-Ulm

ZOB West, Steig B 
Busbahnhof, Bussteig 5

Neu-Ulm
Nersingen
Leipheim
Günzburg
Günzburg
Gundelfingen (Bay)
Lauingen
Dillingen (Donau)
Höchstädt (Donau)
Blindheim
Schwenningen (Bay)
Tapfheim
Donauwörth
Donauwörth
Genderkingen
Rain
Burgheim
Straß-Moos
Unterhausen (Bay)
Neuburg (Donau)
Rohrenfeld
Weichering
Ingolstadt Hbf.

nach

RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15 RB 15
84145 
84295

84147 84149 84301 84303 84307

17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01. 17.+18.01.17.+18.01.
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
295 147 149 301 303 307

18:27 19:31 20:27 21:31 22:27 00:48
18:39 19:43 20:39 21:43 22:39 01:00
18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:49 01:09
18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:55 01:15
19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 22:59 01:20
19:04 20:05 21:04 22:05 23:03 01:23
19:05 20:06 21:05 22:06 23:05 01:24
19:13 20:15 21:13 22:15 23:13 01:34
19:17 20:19 21:17 22:19 23:17 01:37
19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 01:41
19:29 20:32 21:29 22:32 23:29 01:46
19:33 20:36 21:33 22:36 23:33 01:49
19:35 20:39 21:35 22:39 23:35 01:52
19:39 20:43 21:39 22:43 23:39 01:55
19:44 20:48 21:44 22:48 23:45 02:01
20:01 21:02 22:02 23:02
20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31
20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40
20:47 21:47 22:50 23:48

Regensburg* Plattling* Regensburg*


	MIH-TU Mo-Fr (2)
	MIH-TU Mo-Fr
	MIH-TU Sa+So (2)
	MIH-TU Sa+So

